Kester, Tony

Theriot, Susan <stheriot@aging.sc.gov>
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FW: Policy on Use of Purchase Orders and Direct Expenditures
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POLICY ON USE OF PURCHASE ORDERS AND DIRECT EXPENDITURES.doc

From: Griffin, Anjali

Sent: Tuesday, June 11, 2013 3:23 PM

To: Irichard@ed.sc.gov; Alarice Robinson (robinsona@dnr.sc.gov); Allen Townsend (townseA@sctax.org); Franklin, Ami;
Andy Jordan (jordana@atc.edu); Kester, Tony; Beth Dworjanyn (BethDworjanyn@scsenate.gov); bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.
org; bliving@scetv.org; cassells@sled.sc.gov; Lindler, Carla; Carolyn Taylor (ctaylor@sccourts.org); Thomas B. Timberlake
(ctaylor@sccourts.org); Cheryl Mack Thompson (cthompson@ppp.state.sc.us); Cheryl Mack Thompson (cthompson@ppp.
state.sc.us); Chris Huffman(chuffman@sccommerce.com); Clarence Bonnette (bonnettec@denmarktech.edu);
mtaylor@ddsn.sc.gov; Clarrissa Belton (cbelton@sccommerce.com); cpiper@sos.sc.gov; Danny Edens (edensjd@dhec.sc.
gov); das26@scdmh.org; Denise Koon (Dkoon@SCVRD.STATE.SC.US); Gantt, Diana; Dianne Poston (dposton@retirement.
sc.gov); dgrant@dew.sc.gov; Ed Pearce (jepear@scdjj.et); garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us; Gary Glenn (gglenn@che.sc.gov);
gena@sctuitiongrants.org; gmurphy@saf.sc.gov; Reynolds, Janet; jharmon@saf.sc.gov; Jim Warren (warrenjr@scdot.org);
John Thomas Watson (TWatson@doi.sc.gov); jcastro@scsdb.org; Joe Boyle (Joseph.Boyle@sclot.com); jsims@scch.sc.gov;
Judy Linder (judy.linder@scseagrant.org); (martinj@scra.org); Wicker, Karen; Karen Roberts (karen.roberts@llr.sc.gov);
Wicker, Karen; Kathryn L. Bass (bass@scdhhs.gov); Rast, Kathy; Ken May (KMay@Arts.SC.gov); Burton, Kim; Kim Hagen
(KIMHAGEN@SCSTATEHOUSE.GOV); Hornsby, Kristi; Imoody@forestry.state.sc.us; Laura pace (laura.pace@lIr.sc.gov);
Lauara Watts (wattsl@sctax.org); Lauara Watts (wattsl@sctax.org); Lauretha W. Whaley (Iwhaley@cfma.sc.gov); Boles, Les;
Boles, Les; Julia A. Martin (kacala@scra.org); Nichols, Lisa; Icampbell@sccid.sc.gov; Dean, Lori; Margaret Lattimore
(margaret.lattimore@sclot.com); msanders@scalc.net; (rishm@dnr.sc.gov); Martha Roof(Roof.martha@doc.state.sc.us);
Rawls, Marty; Marvin N. Davant (davantm@dnr.sc.gov); Melissa Rae Thurstin (thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov); Harris, Mike;
Jarvis, Paul; Jarvis, Paul; Jarvis, Paul; paullewis@scdps.net; pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov; Redfern, Paulette; phughes@scspa.
com; Qin Li (gli@sled.sc.gov); Quincy Swygert (qswygert@dew.sc.gov); Harrill, Ken; Dawkins, Norma; Rochester, Renee;
Walker, Rhonda; Debra Seymour (richard.hutto@schousing.com); Royce Breland (rbreland@patriotspoint.org);
(rbrown@scfirststeps.org); Scott Ludlam(Scott.Ludlam@dss.sc.gov); Peterson, Sharon; sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov;
Copeland, Sherry; Shirley M. Black (ShirleyBlack@SCHOUSE.GOV); Elliott, Steve; Susan S. Long (slong@lac.sc.gov); Terry
Mulholland (tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us); terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov; Thomas M. Osmer Jr. (tosmer@scag.gov);
Thompson, Tina; Tom McQueen (TEMcQueen2@sccja.sc.gov); Trish D. Blake (trish.blake@scdmv.net); Bowles, Vicki;
ysistare@scprt.com; Dixon, Wanda; Burnett, James; Houston, Scott; Morris, Tonia; Broughton, Jennifer; Barfield, John;
Starkey, David

Cc: Holly, Jim; Shealy, Voight

Subject: Policy on Use of Purchase Orders and Direct Expenditures

Please find attached the “Policy on Use of Purchase Orders and Direct Expenditures.”

Anjali Griffin, CPA

Senior Assistant Comptroller General
agriffin@cg.sc.gov

Phone: 803-734-2609

Fax: 803-734-1765

1200 Senate Street

305 Wade Hampton Office Building
Columbia, SC 29201
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